INNOVATORS
IN FLOW TECHNOLOGY
LIQUID METER TYPE
FMO
FLUX LIQUID METER TYPE FMO
OVAL ROTOR DESIGN
Features and benefits
– flowrate of 0,1 – 350 l/min

Reed-
Sensor
Example of type code of liquid meter FMO
FMO 4/S/PV/1
FMO 4/S/PV/1 = design
FMO 4/S/PV/1 = model
FMO 4/S/PV/1 = material meter body
FMO 4/S/PV/1 = material oval rotors up to 1000 mPas (cP)
FMO 4/S/PV/1 = material oval rotors as from 1000 mPas (cP)
FMO 4/S/PV/1 = Material seal
4
Electronic LCD unit for FMO 1 and FMO 2
smallest display in mode „NORMAL“ = 0,1 Liter
smallest display in mode „AUTO“ = 0,01 Liter
including 5 m connecting cable and plug,
flange for wall mounting.
Weight: 0,56 kg
Part No. 001 42 016
Liquid meter for small flowrates
with pulse outlet (Reed-Switch)*
and plug connector for electronic LCD unit.
Flowrates of 10 – 100 Litres per hour.
Very high accuracy.
Vertical or horizontal use.
Very low pressure drop.
Will handle particle sizes to 0,12 mm.
Protected to IP 54.
*Hall effect sensor on request
**Version for higher operating pressure on request
***also available in PPS
FMO 1 IN PPS AND STAINLESS STEEL
WITH PULSE OUTLET
Type FMO 1/P/P/. FMO 1/P/S/. FMO 1/S/S/.
Flowrate l/h
at a viscosity of
> 5 mPas (cP) 10 – 100 10 – 100 10 – 100
< 5 mPas (cP) 15 – 100 15 – 100 15 – 100
Operating pressure** 5 bar 5 bar 10 bar
Viscosity max. 1000 mPas (cP) max. 1000 mPas (cP) max. 1000 mPas (cP)